Durham County Ladies

Junior championship strokeplay 2021
Printed: 9 August 2021

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 08 August 2021 at Darlington (Full Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position
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Faye L Wheatley
Neve Pearson
LUCY NIMMO
Olivia Bainbridge
Lilly Davis
Jessica Dorritt
Kayla Hall
Sophie Murray
Molly Nisbet
CAYLIN MILLION
Cassidy Hamilton
Cara Weddell

Number of Entrants = 12

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50

R1

73
81
87
87
82
89
98
94
95
97
99
NR

R2

74
81
85
86
92
88
88
93
93
93
98
NR

Total

147
162
172
173
174
177
186
187
188
190
197

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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